
838-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 12, 1991 cars, Rollback Truck,
Tools, Equip., Inventory,
etc., located at 2463 Jeffer-
son Street, Harrisburg, PA
between 6th & 7th Streets
in Uptown Hamsburg, Ger-
ald Meals Estate, Kerry
Pae Auctioneers.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. OCT. 19-9AM. Build-
ing Supplies, located at
Buffalo Valley Produce
Auction, Mifflinburg, PA,
Massinger & Courtney,
Aucts.

SAT. OCT 19 - 9AM, RE,
Antique Auto & Other Vehi-
cles, Fire Arms, Antiques,
Coins, Collectibles, located
at 230 Wollups Hill Rd.,
Denver. PA. Charles W. &

Janet Bewley, Auct., E.M.
Murry, Aucts.

SAT. OCT 19 -9AM, Farm
Machinery, Tools & Anti-
ques, located Sweet Briar
Rd.. Bucks Co., PA. from
Dublin, take Rt. 313 W. to
Rt. 113 N.. 3 mi. to Ele-
phant Rd., turn left, 3 'A mi
to Sweet Bnar Rd. turn left,
Ralph 0. Freed, Auct.

SAT. OCT 19 - 9:3OAM,
Real Estate-3 Bdr Modular
Home on 2+ Acres, HH
goods, Yard/Garden &

Hand Tods, Antique Furn.,
Collectibles & Dishes,
located approx. 9 mi E. of
Halifax or 1 mi W of Car-
sonville, turn E onto Pow-
ells VAlley Rd.. from Rt
147 at Community Banks,

proceed 9 mi. to sale, Mar-
garet A Deitrich, owner,
Oeibler and Shoop, Aucts
SAT OCT 19 - JOAM,
Indiana Farmers Livestock
Mkt Fall Consignment
Horse Sale, located Homer
City, PA
SAT OCT. 19 -10AM,

Farm, Farm Machinery, HH
Goods, Tools, etc., located
from Loysville in Perry Co.,
follow Rt 274 W. approx.
10 mi. to Blain, turn left onto

the Manassa Rd., follow
this road Vi mi. and turn
right onto Fowlers Hollow
Rd., follow this road 3.5 mi.
to sale, Frank and Jean
Kessler, owners, Ed Shull,
Auct.
SAT. OCT. 19 -10AM,
Auction of Old John Deere
Tractors & Parts, located
RR Ave., Alexander, NY,
10 mi. S. Batavia off Rt. 98,
Goodridge Farm Supply,
Inc., owner, Roy Teits-
worth, Inc., Aucts
SIAT. OCT. 19 -10AM.

leal Estate. Tow Trucks.

SAT. OCT. 19 -10AM,
Heavy Equipment (or Com-
monwealth of PA and the
Bankruptcy of AMO Pollu-
tion Services, held at the
Western Maintenance Div.
Garage & the Greene Co
Fairgrounds, take PA Rt
21 W. off 1-79, then ’/. mi.
to sale site, Anderson Auc-
tions, Aucts.
SAT. OCT. 19 -10AM,
Cars, Boats, Real Estate &

Construction Equipment,
held at Kardon Oldsmobile,
Rt 38, Mt. Holly, NJ, Mt.
Holly State Bank & Others,
Richard P. Allen, Auct.

SAT. OCT. 19 - 10:30AM,
Td-State Campers & Mans
Bros RV & Aucto Center
Inc. Inventory & Consign-
ment Auction, located Rt
32 S., Newburgh, across
from DeVitt Agway, next to

REAL ESTATE
AUCTION

Saturday, October 26
1:00 P.M.

REAL ESTATE: 16. S Acre Farmette -

Large Brick & Frame Home & Bam. Located
along Rt. 4S, Centre Co., 1 mileEast ofSpring
Mills, Pa. Not far from Penn State. Would
make a very nice Home or A Beautiful Bed &

Breakfast Too see call Auctioneer #AU339-L.
Ron Gilligan 814-237-0189

Owner
Violet Kerstetter

rt# PUBLIC SALE
WfSiy OF SS HEADREG-

* HIGH grades,
iNrll FARM machinery, horses, corn, hay

FRIDAY. OCT. 25. 1991
Located Along Peters Rd., 2 Miles S. Of New Holland, 3 Miles N.
Of Intercourse, At Intercourse Take Hollander Rd., To Peters
Rd. Turn Right, 2 Miles S. Of Rt. 23. Watch For Sale Signs.

Sale At 10:00 A.M. SHARP
55 HEAD REG. & HIGH GRADE HOLSTEIN,

18 Cows Due Sept., Oct., Nov., Dec., 3 Springing Heifers.
Balance In All Stages Of Production.

SELLING
Gr. 105- 342 27,829 3.8 1054-Due In Oct.
Gr. 601- 357 27,766 3.6 1008- Due In Oct.
Gr. 69 - Fresh 5-23- 93 Lbs , 4.7, Proj. 20,511 4.7 981.
Gr. 53 - Fresh 6-16- 100 Lbs., 3.7, Proj. 21,882 4.4 970.
Gr. 140- Proj. 24,040 4.0 963, Due 4-1-92.
Gr. 40 - Proj. 24,809 3.6 898.
Gr. 84 - Proj. 26,628 3.2 859, Due 2-23-92.
Gr. 51 - 315 21,709 4.0 870, Due 11-26-91.
Gr. 519- Proj. 20,085 3.7 742, Due 1-14-92.
Reg. 2 Yr. Bell Gr. Dtr. Due 10-2 To Majesty.
Reg. 4 Yr. Pepper Due In Oct.
Reg. G+B2 Valiant Sammy Due 2-4-91.
Reg. 2 Yr. Gambler Due 11-13 To Aquarius.

THIS IS A MILKING HERD - BE SURE TO ATTEND - YOU
WILL LIKE THE QUALITY.

Don’t Miss This Sale If In Need Of Cows, 30 Day Test, Pregnancy
Checked, Cows Sold In Tent.

1 Pair 5 Yr. Old Sorrel Geldings, Light Mane & Tails, Weighing
3800Lbs.; 7-Year-Old Driving Horse, Driving Harness, 1- Pair Work
Harness, 1- Carriage, Good Condition, Collars.
OTHER ITEMS: International Mower & Crimper With 4 Cylinder Wis-
consin Engine & Clutch Reduction, J.D. 7 Ft. Mower, 6 Ft. PTO
Mower, 12 Volt Silage Distributor, 12 Volt Seeder, Knife Sharpener,
5 Ft. Roller, 2 Section Harrow, Belts 6" & 7”, Tobacco Shears &

Spears, Milk Cans, Antique Jug, Small Engines 2-5-7 Horse, Meat
Slicer With Automatic Stacker, Antique Wheat Forks, Wagon Load
Small Items.

HAY 2ND, 3RD, 4TH CUTTING Alfalfa, Ear Corn.
Sale Order: Small Items On Wagon, Machinery, Hay, Ear

Corn, Horses. COWS AT 12:00 NOON.
TERMS BY:

AMOS S. SMUCKER
Paul Snyder, Auct. AU-873-L

717-733-7052
Henry Kettering, Pedigrees:

717-569-0675
Out Of State Buyers Need Cash Or A Current Bank Letter Of

Credit.
Refreshments By Meadow Lane School

I.H. Trucks. D. Luther Acres, #2 Barn with 14 Readinger, owner, Homing Registered Holsteins, heldAuctioneers. Acres, located along Valley Farm Agency, Inc., Aucts. at the AHegany-Steuben
SAT. OCT. 19 -11AM, 2 WoSItoS SAfoCT. iT- HA^the
Parcels of Real Estate #1 m turn left to Valley Rd 76th AHegany-Steuben Harris Wilcox Ino*'Stone Farmhouse with 4V4 g*l^oplrty? Rnn L Holstein Club Sale-100 W.lcox, Inc,

ANY

A ZJCTICJJW
Tuesday, Oct. 22, 1991 at 10:00 A.M.

AT: 800 North York Rd., VYarminster, PA (Bucks County)

TRACTORS • COMBINE • EQUIPMENT
GRAINBINS & CANNERY EQUIP.

TRACTORS - 1941 John Deere Model B NFE (#BIB4B-R) • John Deere 420 WFE •

Farmall Model C • COMBINE - John Deere 3300, #244 com head & grain head (bought
1971, 1,287 hrs).
EQUIPMENT - J.D. FI4SH 6 bottom plow • J.D. 1972 #4OO grinder/mixer • 1972 J.D.
216 potato planter (used only one season) • J.D. 30 potato digger • J.D. 4 row com planter
• New Holland #770 2-row com head & grass head • N.H. 25 blower (1973) • 2 J.D. 115
chuck wagons • 3 grain wagons • N.H. side bar • cultivators • bale elevator • 12'
cultipacker • cattle cart.
GRAIN EQUIPMENT - 2,600 bu. Bin w/Behlen T-500L-B Nat. Gas Dryer, 500 gal.
propane tank, 2,600 bu. Bin, 1,600 bu. Bin • Mayreth 30' grain auger
MISCELLANEOUS ■ Cub Cadet "Lawn Boy" tractor • Gravely walk behind mower •

rototillers • spreaders • 2 sets offeed scales.
COMMERCIAL CANNERY EQUIPMENT - TUC Com Husker, Model 810 & Cutter,
Model C-7 • Commercial Cole Slaw Cutter • Steam Equip. - 3 Groen S.S. 80 qt. Cookers,
2 80 qt. Pressure Cookers, Columbia Steam Boiler type HRT, 3 S.S. 2 vat sinks.

Terms: Cash / acceptable check
501 Fairground Road, Hatfield, PA 19440
Phone:(2ls) 368-5477 • pa no Ai ooim i

PTAK COMPLETE FARM DISPERSAL
220 HOLSTEINS - ALL MACHINERY - DAIRY & BARN EQUIPMENT

FRL, OCT. 18, io:oo a.m.
9778 Creek Road, Batavia, (Genesee Co.) New York

Sale to be held at the farm located on Creek Road midway between Rte. 63 at
Batavia and Rte. 20 at Alexander, NY. (From Batavia Rte. 63 at east side of city, turn
onto Lehigh Road at Tri County Glass Co. along railroad and follow to Creek Road.)
(From Alexander and Rt. 20, turn north onto West Bethany Road near Nutrina Feeds
just east of Rte. 98-20 Intersection.) Watch for auction arrows sale day!

Discontinuing farming, selling will be:
+220 Commercial Freestall Trained Holstelns +220

140 milking age females with big frames! 20 recently fresh, 20 dry cows, 20 ready to dry off,
balance year around. This is an honest, quiet herd that has not been pushed for production. Also
selling will be 9 bred heifers, 18 breeding age open yearlings: 28 open yearlings: 34 heifer calves
started to about 8 mo. old; and 2 registered herd sires in pens. Cattle will have shipping fever shots
and will be pregnancy examined.

MACHINERY: NH 1624 umbrella tedder, like new!; NH 258 rake with front dolly wheels, like
new!; NH 489 haybine; NH 276 baler with thrower; 32 ft. skeleton bale elevator, 4 wooden rack
kicker bodies on gears;Kinze 6 row 30 in. com planter with fertilizer hoppers andcross over auger,
hyd. markers, planted less than 900 acres!; IH 56 blower; NH 892 chopper (1000 r.p.m) with 2-row
adjustable model 822 com head; Also selling separately NH 890 W (wide) hay pickup head; Beauti-
ful matched pair of Dion model 1016-3 beater self unloading wagons with roofs on Dion model
1260 gears with 9:00-20 high clearance tires, both like new!; Artsway (Dion) 3 beater s.u. wagon
with roof on gear with flotation tires; Dion 3 beater s.u. wagon on gear, JD 216 2beater s.u. wagon;
Fox “Super D” self propelled field harvesterwith continental gas engine, 3 row com and hay pickup
heads; Almost new Brillion 12ft. cuitimulcher with “S tine” teeth; otherBrillion 12ft. cultimulcher;
Ford 142 semi-mt plow, 4 bottom 16 in. springreset, with coulters; Oliver 5 or 6 bottom (currently
6), 16 in. semi-mount plow, springreset, coulters and power slide hitch; JD 145 semi-mount plow, 4
bottom 6 in; IH 12ft. transport disk model 370 with Midwest levelers; Pittsburg 12ft. transport disk;
Oliver 12 ft. transport disk; Durham 12ft double cultipacker; IH 20 ft drag with carrier; JD 9 ft.
lever set drag; Herd 3 pt. seeder; older gravity box on gear; 7 ft. 3 pt. scraper blade; Ford (ARPS) 3
pt. heavy 8 ft scraper blade; Malco 30 ft 6 in. transport auger with motor; NH 516 spreader con-
verted to trailer; Ansel type tractor cab.

8 TRACTORSAND TRUCK: IH 856 diesel with mechanical front wheel drive, 18.4-38 rubber,
IH 2350 high lift front end loader with materials bucket; JD 4020 side console diesel tractor with
20.8-38 rubber; JD 4230 diesel tractor with hyd. front wheel assist and JD hyd. loader, JD 4000
diesel, 18.4-34 rubber, Ford 7600 diesel, 18.4-34 rubber, 1068 hrs. on brand new motor; Ford 5000
gas tractor (needs enginework); Ford 8N tractor; IH 3588 2plus 2 tractor, excellent 20.8-38rubber
all around new injectorpump and new turbo in 1990, tractor looksreal good but needs enginenow!;
1972 Ford F-600 truck with hoist and 16 ft. Omaha standard grain body.

RELATED LIVESTOCK AND BARN EQUIPMENT: Knight “Reel Augie” model 2450
T.M.R. wagon with electronic scale, used every day!; NH 680 tandem axle spreader with Gratz
chain and hyd. end gate; Surge 1000 gal. bulk tank with compressorbulk head type; Mojonnier 1000
gal. bulk tank with compressor; 2 Surge Alamo 50 vacuum pumps; Surge equalizer tank; 12 Surge
“Orbit” claw milkerunits with dual pulsation; Val-Metal (Canada) 18 ft. silo unloader, 2yrs. old!;
Val-Metal 110ft. overhead belt type feeder conveyor, like new; Val Metal 70 ft. belt feed conveyor
like new; P&D 30 ft. silo unloader for parts; app. 100acres ofstanding com. A good auction here for
an honest, hard working farm family.

SALE ORDER: 10:00 A.M. Big Machinery; App. 11:00 A.M. Dairy and Bam Equipment; App.
11:30 Cows followed by heifers and calves.

TERMS: CASH or honorable check day ofauction! Acceptable IDrequired of all bidders!
Nothing to be removed until paid for in full!

Owned by
MR. AND MRS. CHESTER PTAK AND FAMILY

Auction Conducted by:
PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS, INC.
Way land, New York 716-728-2520


